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e, AEBORGLEN BUNGALOW - PREMIUM LOT - f HILLSBURGH DELIGHT |

g BACKING ONTO GOLF COURSE B . | Lovely renovated 3 bedroom, 4 level sidesplit on your =8

Gorgeous 2+1 bungalow -'Ready to move 'm! _ ‘ g = Bt 8 own ‘park like' lot - 82’ x 125" backing ontof

. Kiteh . SN = s stream/greenbelt. Gorgeous kitchen with lots of work- |

' | room with walkout to private backyard. Master | | | B ing space, cathedral ceiling and walkout to deck. Large [

| bedroom with walk-in closet, ensuite featuring [  |F& & formal living room wicathedral ceiling; finished rec |
| soaker tub and separate shower. Finished bed- --a-t 2 room with above grade windows and ’gas fireplace:

room in basement with 4 pc. washroom and .
'| walk-in closet, situated in great new Georgetown TEEE“tI)’ updated windows, siding, electrical panel, F==

. subdwlsmn $529 90[} " storage shed. Peaceful llw.rmgI $259 Qﬂﬂ
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" MUNRO CIRCLE - ~ RTLICTR) | FARKAREA OF GEORGETOWN | = CENTRAL LOCATION
GREAT LOCATION ’ Lovely 4 bedroom home backing onto | _ G £2 hod o
Fabulous open concept layout - | : | greenbelt, front foyer has lovely hard- e rea‘ € I:{]DITI unga ow- g -
great room style living room with | ||’ C ey % | wood flooring and leads to gorgeous fam- | | | SESEESE- TN . walking distance to all |
gorgeous maple hardwood flooring | k.. e A B %| ily room with gas fireplace, French slid- | | Pl e e A e B el
and cabinetry with working island. | | [CEasssse. £ = F &l ing doors leads to large deck, eat-in size | | [ | A ' Sﬂhq{}lﬂ and shﬂppmg. 2 =

| Lots of natural light, walkout to | |} Bl custom oak kitchen, formal living room | | [® | _ o s = updated bathrooms and
| landscaped yard (room for pool), | FE5y 311 ® and dining room, large MBR with 4 pc. | | B ' o= S * -

| MBR has double door entry, walk-in | ' il e e 4 updated k;tcheq, French (==
| closet and 4 pc ensuite, entry to 2 | | [ R ER R S chool parks and olde downtown| . i, fﬂ}ﬂfﬁ, mexican tllES, hard-

| car garage from back foyer. | |G LN S Georgetown. Main level has all new doors. | = | wood floors.
Unf' nished basement ready foryour | |F = = SRR Great area to raise the family! ; R

CHURCHILL ESTATES
JUST NORTH OF
CAMPBELLVILLE

Spectacular open concept 5 bedroom
& % .. home on 1.93 acres, backing onto green-|
8 & @ belt - quiet cul de sac; Main features -
: & main floor MBR suite; hardwood floors,

) " marble tiled ensuite; 2-4 pe second floor
_ ESTATE SUB!)_WISION 2"'1. BUNGALOW‘" |E e el ashrooms; Upper balcony overlooks| | Lovely 2+1 bedroom home on large in-town lot with sep. and attached garage.
overlooking Belwood Lake, Living & cottage all in one; screened in porch over- | i & main floor family and fireplace.| | Gorgeous eat-in kitchen with oak cabinetry and 2 corner windows. Hardwood floors |
looking backyard & own golf green, 3 garages, open concept main rooms, fin- | e | Landscaping and underground sprinkler | | in formal LR and both BRs, updated main 4 pc. washroom, side trance, paved drive- |
lShEd rec room with walkout, indoor hot tub. Enjeyl MLS#}{?IQGIE __;j T system. §1.250,000.  MLSKWTISTS5] | way. Well mamtamed* R L e MLS#K?24121

H

i

j

|

i

¥

I
]
¥

f
i
=
B
il
9
iq
1

]

3
'.l
4

e %m : %ﬂur:.,pww- i

g o 3 BEDROOM TOWNHOME |
4| $1293.00 per month (incl.taxes). No
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ROOM FOR THE TOYS | Fabulous features include 2 FP, upscale ceramic ﬂeenng and bathrooms; hardwood | = | P , -
Just minutes to Georgetown, Acton, Erin . . . 2000 sq. ft. bungalow, triple car garage. Plus | flooring, gorgeous maple cabinetry in country-sized eat-in kitchen w/island and break- | e e & i fear Wﬂlkﬂl.ltﬁ ) celhngs uDdatEd e
a 45'x 65' garage. Featuring  country size kitchen with centre island, pot lights; MBR | fast bar; walkout to deck overlooking country; entertainment sized DR and LR; beauti- | ok, B fLII'I‘l&CE appliances. 5179 900.
with 5 pc ensuite, walk-in and garden doors leading to 60 foot deck overlooking greenbelt | | fully finished basement with ceramic flooring, 4 pc washroom +++; landscaped; plenty | _—
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